Blow Dry

Cut & Blowdry

Cut & Blowdry (short hair scissor)
Formal Updo

Formal Blow Dry

Bridal Updo

Haircut (short hair barber cut)
Clean Up

Beard Trim

Bearded Shave

Ears, Nose & Brows

Head Shave

Hot Shave

Neck Clean Up

Balayage

Accent Balayage

Full Highlights

Full Highlights & Colour
Partial Highlights

Partial Highlights & Colour
BabyLights Full

Babylights Partial

Colour

Toner

llona

$65.00
$100.00
$80.00
$125.00
$75.00
$200.00

$50.00
$35.00

$230.00
$210.00
$170.00
$210.00
$134.00
$170.00
$190.00
$170.00
$100.00
$75.00

Braden
$55.00
$80.00
$85.00
$60.00

$140.00

$220.00
$195.00
$145.00
$170.00
$110.00
$140.00
$175.00
$155.00
$85.00
$60.00

Brooke
$40.00
$65.00
$50.00
$65.00
$45.00

$35.00
$25.00

$155.00
$140.00
$120.00
$130.00
$90.00
$115.00
$140.00
$120.00
$65.00
$50.00

Gillian
$60.00
$95.00
$75.00
$110.00
$70.00
$180.00

$50.00
$35.00

$215.00
$190.00
$155.00
$195.00
$125.00
$165.00
$175.00
$150.00
$100.00

$75.00

Jenny
$65.00
$95.00
$65.00
$110.00
$75.00
$185.00

$225.00
$200.00
$180.00
$192.50
$120.00
$167.50
$175.00
$140.00
$95.00
$70.00

Kat
$60.00
$85.00
$60.00

$115.00
$75.00
$160.00

$45.00
$35.00

$210.00
$180.00
$145.00
$175.00
$130.00
$160.00
$160.00
$145.00
$90.00
$70.00

Leila
$40.00
$65.00
$50.00
$65.00
$45.00

$35.00
$25.00

$155.00
$140.00
$120.00
$130.00
$90.00
$115.00
$140.00
$120.00
$65.00
$50.00

Maddie

$60.00
$95.00
$80.00
$115.00
$75.00
$190.00

$45.00
$25.00

$215.00
$190.00
$180.00
$200.00
$130.00
$170.00
$200.00
$160.00
$95.00
$70.00

Skye
$60.00
$85.00
$70.00
$115.00
$75.00
$180.00

$45.00
$30.00

$210.00
$170.00
$165.00
$195.00
$135.00
$165.00
$185.00
$155.00
$90.00
$70.00

Tamara

$60.00
$95.00
$80.00
$115.00
$75.00
$190.00

$45.00
$25.00
$15.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$50.00
$0.00

$215.00
$190.00
$180.00
$200.00
$130.00
$170.00
$200.00
$160.00
$95.00
$70.00



