	Ilona	Braden	Brooke	Gillian	Jenny	Kat	Leila	Maddie	Skye	Tamara
Blow Dry	\$65.00	\$55.00	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$65.00	\$60.00	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00
Cut & Blowdry	\$100.00	\$80.00	\$65.00	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$85.00	\$65.00	\$95.00	\$85.00	\$95.00
Cut & Blowdry (short hair scissor)	\$80.00	-	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$65.00	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$70.00	\$80.00
Formal Updo	\$125.00	\$85.00	\$65.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$115.00	\$65.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00
Formal Blow Dry	\$75.00	\$60.00	\$45.00	\$70.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$45.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
Bridal Updo	\$200.00	\$140.00	-	\$180.00	\$185.00	\$160.00	-	\$190.00	\$180.00	\$190.00
Haircut (short hair barber cut)	\$50.00	-	\$35.00	\$50.00	-	\$45.00	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$45.00
Clean Up	\$35.00	-	\$25.00	\$35.00	-	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$25.00
Beard Trim	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$15.00
Bearded Shave	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$35.00
Ears, Nose & Brows	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$35.00
Head Shave	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$35.00
Hot Shave	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$50.00
Neck Clean Up	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$0.00
Balayage	\$230.00	\$220.00	\$155.00	\$215.00	\$225.00	\$210.00	\$155.00	\$215.00	\$210.00	\$215.00
Accent Balayage	\$210.00	\$195.00	\$140.00	\$190.00	\$200.00	\$180.00	\$140.00	\$190.00	\$170.00	\$190.00
Full Highlights	\$170.00	\$145.00	\$120.00	\$155.00	\$180.00	\$145.00	\$120.00	\$180.00	\$165.00	\$180.00
Full Highlights & Colour	\$210.00	\$170.00	\$130.00	\$195.00	\$192.50	\$175.00	\$130.00	\$200.00	\$195.00	\$200.00
Partial Highlights	\$134.00	\$110.00	\$90.00	\$125.00	\$120.00	\$130.00	\$90.00	\$130.00	\$135.00	\$130.00
Partial Highlights & Colour	\$170.00	\$140.00	\$115.00	\$165.00	\$167.50	\$160.00	\$115.00	\$170.00	\$165.00	\$170.00
BabyLights Full	\$190.00	\$175.00	\$140.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$160.00	\$140.00	\$200.00	\$185.00	\$200.00
Babylights Partial	\$170.00	\$155.00	\$120.00	\$150.00	\$140.00	\$145.00	\$120.00	\$160.00	\$155.00	\$160.00
Colour	\$100.00	\$85.00	\$65.00	\$100.00	\$95.00	\$90.00	\$65.00	\$95.00	\$90.00	\$95.00
Toner	\$75.00	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$50.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$70.00